Name of the payee
Hunt Real Estate
Jesse McLaughlin
Law Ofc of Nancy W. Saia
Michele Stover
Russell J. Walter
Seaman Norris LLP
Thomas Fitzpatrick
Albert J.Mogavero
Bayview Loan Servicing
Canaan Real Estate Holdings LLC
Corelogic
David R. Green PC
Elizabeth Keating
Elizy Johnson Jr. & W
George A. Berbary, Atty
Hiedi A. Eberhardt
Jonathan Nation
Linda L. Kemp
Michael & Mary Lou Reino
Peggy Mayes
Stavroula Feleggakis
Tamekia Slaughter
Town of Elma
Vincent J. Baish
ANDRZEJEWSKI, CATHY AND
AT&T
ABBOTT GLASS OF WNY INC
ACE FLAG CO INC
TIME WARNER CABLE (BFLO)
ADMAR SUPPLY COMPANY INC
AMERICAN LEGION BAND OF THE
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC
AT&T
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM
BALLET ARTISTS OF WNY (NEGLIA)
BERGMANN ASSOCIATES
BUFFALO CONVENTION CENTER INC
REGIONAL INTERNATIONAL OF WNY INC
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC
BURCHFIELD PENNEY ART CENTER
BUFFALO HOSPITAL SUPPLY CO INC
BUFFALO PHILHARMONIC
UJIMA COMPANY INC
TRANSITIONAL SERV INC
BITTERMAN'S AUTO CENTER INC
BOB BARKER CO INC

Amount paid
-300.00
-147.00
-300.00
-300.00
-496.00
-300.00
-300.00
-561.55

-6.07
-82.62
-273.33
-477.14
-25.11
-156.02
-8.50
-151.00
-73.60
-37.73
-85.28
-69.09
-173.26
-35.83
-44.29
-40.20
-13,855.00
-41.40
-8,774.35
-129.00
-84.82
-1,256.63
-2,500.00
-8,100.00
-418.30
-638.20
-6,090.00
-22,351.06
-849,935.50
-18.54
-6,767.35
-48,212.50
-298.17
-421,225.00
-15,500.00
-43,936.00
-5,618.51
-811.55

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
BOBCAT OF BUFFALO
BRIGHTON EGGERT ANIMAL CL
BRITE COMPUTERS
SQUEAKY WHEEL FILM & MEDIA ART CENT
C & SENGINEERS INC
COMMUNITY MUSIC SCHOOL OF BUFFALO
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782
CITY OF BUFFALO-ACCTS RECEIV
CHA CONSULTING INC
COMM OF ADMIN & FINANCE
D & W DIESEL INC
DEAF ACCESS SERVICES INC
DIVERSIFIED CHILDREN'S SERVICES
EASTERN ENERGY CONTROL WINDOW FILMS
PERAFLEX HOSE INC
ERIE CO SHERIFFS DEPT
FASTENAL CO
Feldman Kieffer LLP
FERRY INC
FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC
GALLS INC
GERSTER SALES & SERV
GLOBALQUEST SOLUTIONS INC
GRAINGER INC
GRASSLAND EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION
GRAYCLIFF CONSERVANCY INC
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR
HACH CO
HAMBURG NATURAL HISTORY SOC
Hodgson Russ
INDUSTRIAL POWER & LIGHTING CORP
INDUSTRIAL POWER & LIGHTING
IRISH CLASSICAL THEATER
IRR SUPPLY CENTERS
JW DANFORTH SERVICE CO INC
KEN'S SERVICE & SALES INC
KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR
KLEIN STEEL SERVICE INC
LEO BRENON TOPSOIL
LIBERTY COMMUNICATIONS INC
LIFE SAFETY ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
LORI L. STRONG RPR
LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES
LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN SERV
Lynn Hess
MARTIN HOUSE RESTORATION CORP

Amount paid
-1,057.29
-463.00
-11,606.00
-15,453.00
-57,386.00
-2,000.00
-25.77
-5,000.00
-8,323.50
-427.77
-269.95
-569.50
-14,650.00
-875.00
-6,683.50
-2,887.00
-640.75
-5,549.26
-389.62
-19.14
-942.50
-1,490.62
-4,249.50
-39.49
-798.88

-8,379.30
-46,400.00
-197.60
-829.07
-824.14
-38,500.00
-1,857.95
-340.00
-317.28
-205.00
-441.78
-105.00
-43.60
-1,937.95
-287.50
-219.00
-1,074.98
-1,505.00
-71,125.00

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
MARY JO M DEAN
MAY'S TREE SERVICE INC
MICHIGAN STREET PRESERVATION CORP
MIDWEST TAPE LLC
MOTOROLA INC
MUSICALFARE THEATRE
NATIONAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ASSN
NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO
NATURE'S WAY ENVIRONMENTAL
OLD FIRST WARD COMMUNITY ASSN
ORCHARD PARK VETERINARY MEDICAL CEN
PAVILION DRAINAGE SUPPLY INC
PRINTED IMAGE
PUBLIC GOODS POOL
QUALITY BOOKS INC
CONESTOGA-ROVERS & ASSOCIATES/
REPROCRAFT
THEODORE ROOSEVELT INAUGURAL NATION
ROSEMOUNT INC
RURAL TRANSIT SERVICES INC
SAP AMERICA INC
SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL
SNORAC LLC
SOUTHERN TIER ENVIRON FOR LIVING IN
STOHL ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
SUNTREADER TRAVEL AGENCY
THERAPEUTIC LINK FOR CHILDREN
U & S SERVICES INC
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
W.C. ROBERSON PLUMB & CONST CO
WELLNESS INST OF GREATER BFLO
WNY ARTISTS GROUP
WORK AREA PROTECTION CORP
ZOETEK MEDICAL INC
FRANK A SEDITA 1l
DAVIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC
BUFFALO CRUSHED STONE INC
BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
SYNERGY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
WNED WNY PUBLIC BROADCASTING ASSOC
BUFFALO NEWS
ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC
AMERICAN RED CROSS
CAREGIVERS

Amount paid

-1

-253.00
-6,900.00
-7,000.00

-895.84

-162.59
17,750.00
-1,545.00
-2,224.28
10,912.95
-1,544.56

-109.30

20,489.47
-2,472.50

-194.00

-145.47

-181.13

-96.00
11,419.00
-3,875.45

-47.32
-2,529.00

-832.46

-199.73
34,867.50
-4,325.00
-1,757.44

02,025.00

-825.00

-595.32

-685.00
-2,087.74
-2,000.00

-414.00

-575.00

-674.70

-132.74
-1,022.22
-9,324.04
-2,768.00
66,964.50
-1,200.80
-4,376.40

-27.83
-2,971.81
-64.01
-2,294.51

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
JUST BUFFALO LITERARY CENTER
CANTALICIAN CENTER FOR LEARNING
HALLWALLS INC
NIAG WINDOW CLEANING & JANITORIAL C
BUFFALO OLMSTED PARKS CONSERVANCY
ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF BUFFALO
BUFFALO SOCIETY OF NATURAL SCIENCES
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
CONCERNED ECUMENICAL MINISTRY
POWER DRIVES INC
ALBRIGHT KNOX ART GALLERY
BFLO & EC BOTANICAL GARDEN SOC
ECMC CASHIERS
DBM CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS
EJ USA INC
JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC
AFTERCARE NURSING SERV INC
DICK BLICK HOLDINGS
FLEETPRIDE INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
PETTY CASH FUND
BUFFALO NAVAL & SERVICEMENS PARK A
ALLEYWAY THEATRE
NEW PHOENIX THEATRE
HISPANICS UNITED OF BFLO
CAZENOVIA RECOVERY SYSTEMS INC
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
0O & CSURVEY EQUIPMENT CORP
VERIZON
NAPA AUTO PARTS
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
WOODCUTTERS HEADQUARTERS INC
TOWN OF AMHERST SENIOR CENTER
LARRY ROMANCE & SON INC
BUFFALO HOTEL SUPPLY CO

NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER

THE BUFFALO CRITERION

AMERICAN LUBRICANTS INC

NORTH STAR SUPPLY CO INC

HANES SUPPLY INC

SHAKESPEARE IN DELAWARE PARK INC
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
FREDERICK MACHINE REPAIR INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT

Amount paid

-27,500.00
-3,092.00
-27,250.00
-6,900.00
-6,000.00
-735,000.00
-455,000.00
-1,410.00
-17,854.06
-123.02
-274,050.00
-25,755.50
134,822.62
-326.49
-28.68
-20,965.46
-32,738.92
-437.86
-55.94
-117.62
-213.65
-8.00
-1,273.30
-11,165.00
-4,000.00
-5,000.00
-852.05
-66,049.00
-480.00
-994.20
-121,116.52
-115.25
-5,156.72
-399.00
-19,776.73
-94.44
-120.00
-7,500.00
-164.00
-1,524.00
-87.72
-91.28
-45,000.00
-219.80
-194.00
-1,091.05

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee Amount paid Pmnt date

KURK FUEL CO -3,065.01 7/17/2015
NATHANSON PHD DAVID -8,525.00 7/17/2015
CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP -128.25 7/17/2015
BISON LABORATORIES INC -529.25 7/17/2015
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO INC -2,751.00 7/17/2015
BUFFALO PHILHARMONIC CHORUS -14,166.00 7/17/2015
PREVENTIONFOCUS INC -4,775.00 7/17/2015
AFRICAN-AMERICAN CULTURAL CENTER IN -72,500.00 7/17/2015
SCHUELE PAINT CO -1,166.80 7/17/2015
YOUNG AUDIENCES OF WNY -4,060.00 7/17/2015
AMERICAN RED CROSS - -567.00 7/17/2015
VICTOR PERLA ASSOCIATES -190.00 7/17/2015
HYATT'S GRAPHIC SUPPLY CO INC -387.88 7/17/2015
ERIE COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION -2,006,428.25 7/17/2015
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC -4,434.36 7/17/2015
TOY THEATRE OF YOUTH CO INC -27,000.00 7/17/2015
US MARSHALS SERVICE -5,192.85 7/17/2015
CEPA GALLERY -25,755.50 7/17/2015
BUF-NIAG CONVENTION & VISITORS BURE -1,650,000.00 7/17/2015
CATHOLIC CHARITES OF BUFFALO -5,486.25 7/17/2015
BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER -8,713.00 7/17/2015
FREY THE WHEELMAN INC -289.46 7/17/2015
EBERL IRON WORKS INC -1,124.55 7/17/2015
JOHNSON FASTENER CORP -417.74 7/17/2015
LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY -33,413.22 7/17/2015
LOCUST ST NEIGHBORHOOD ART CLASSES -6,181.50 7/17/2015
PETTY CASH STNS SD3 -95.75 7/17/2015
HEALTH FORCE -2,858.28 7/17/2015
MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE -1,999.99 7/17/2015
STATIONERS INC -310.76 7/17/2015
ETR ASSOCIATES -728.50 7/17/2015
TEK SALES INC -3,988.00 7/17/2015
GRAINGER -459.55 7/17/2015
UNI SELECT USA INC -692.29 7/17/2015
FIVE STAR EQUIPMENT INC -541.65 7/17/2015
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, ERIE CTY SE -538,032.00 7/17/2015
VWR SCIENTIFIC -1,852.62 7/17/2015
SAFETY KLEEN -1,513.63 7/17/2015
FEDEX -32.58 7/17/2015
FEDERAL EXPRESS -50.42 7/17/2015
HENRY SCHEIN INC -973.86 7/17/2015
SCHAUB EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC -356.85 7/17/2015
GATEWAY-LONGVIEW INC -327,751.00 7/17/2015
GOVCONNECTION INC -82.00 7/17/2015
GOODWIN ELECTRIC CORP -45,505.00 7/17/2015

COYNE TEXTILE SERVICES -715.62 7/17/2015



Name of the payee
MILTON CAT
NATIONAL LEARNING CORP
DIV OF MIDWAY INDUSTRIES
ULSTER COMM COLL
JOE JOHNSON EQUIPMENT (USA) INC
IMPERIAL DOOR CONTROLS IN
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
JIST PUBLISHING
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXT
ORION SAFETY PRODUCTS
GLOBAL GOVT/EDUCATION SOLUTION INC
DELACY FORD INC
REBOY SUPPLY INC
ELMA HARDWARE RENTAL INC
MARTIN MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
HAL LEONARD CORP
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
Joseph C. DiPirro MD
CITY OF LACKAWANNA
PAKOR INC
THE VELLANO CORPORATION
LANCASTER NEW YORK OPERA HOUSE INC
THE METRO GROUP INC
TELEDYNE ISCO INC
MOVIE LICENSING USA
HACH CO
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
MSC INDUSTRIAL
SCOTT LAWN YARD
SPRINGVILLE CENTER FOR THE ARTS INC
BYRNE DAIRY
MODERN TREE SERVICE
UNIVAR USA
IRR SUPPLY CENTERS INC
PERKIN ELMER GENETICS INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
LYNN M. HESS
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES INC
WESCO DISTRIBUTING
APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES
IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING
LATITUDE GEOGRAPHICS GROUP LTD
SCP SCIENCE
HON COMPANY
CARE EXPRESS PRODUCTS INC
OFFICEMAX INC

Amount paid

-1

-1

-1,565.90
-104.36
-1,361.22
-1,146.67
-5,316.58
-152.00
-9,110.89
-253.89
35,000.00
-295.80
-279.49
-715.54
-546.00
-41.98
-605.80
-548.26
-649.75
-140.00
-7,500.00
-1,049.97
-7,417.30
-6,250.00
-2,128.50
-695.00
-7,100.00
-680.91
-216.83
-284.74
71,897.75
-7,500.00
-6,116.78
10,830.00
-1,893.06
-39.99
-50.00
-1,227.10
-585.00
-93.96
-2,359.48
-319.75
-290.00
-3,700.00
-1,016.29
22,534.00
-789.38
-2,660.22

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
PEOPLE HOME HEALTH CARE SERV
FINGER LAKES SYSTEM CHEMISTRY
DUALEX OFFICE PRODUCTS
VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
HURWITZ & FINE PC
OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC

MENTAL HEALTH PEER CONNECTION INC

COMPTROLLER STATE OF NEW YORK
SEWING TECHNOLOGY UNIFORM CO
MUSEUM OF DISABILITY HISTORY
BEE PUBLICATIONS INC

TRANSWAVE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS IN

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC

LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
OMNI-SITE

ROYCROFT CAMPUS CORP

WNYBAC

NOCO ENERGY CORP

TRUGREEN LAWNCARE
ALCATEL-LUCENT USA INC
TELEVEND SERVICES INC

SOUTH BUFFALO ELECTRIC INC
SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC
NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
MARTECH CONTROLS INC

SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT PLANNING
VINCENT J MUSCARELLA

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
ROAD LESS TRAVELED PRODUCTIONS
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Z& M AG & TURF

BUFFALO DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING PLL
NYS DEPARTMENT OF STATE
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC

GOLDBERG SEGALLA

BFLO - NIAGARA RIVERKEEPER
JANET O'LEARY

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO INC

FIRST STUDENT BUS

PEOPLE INC

AT&T

W G ARTHUR CO INC

MARLA HILL

LOWER LAKES MARINE HISTORICAL SOCIE

Amount paid

-1,490.46
-948.70
-288.00

-36,713.76
-375.00
-3,290.32
-16,750.00

-2,328.85
-230.50

-1,500.00

-32.58
-149.00
-229.00

-61,888.00
-183.00
-8,750.00
-1,015.00
-0.45
-165.00
-970.00
-143.85
-215,384.00
-145.78
-153.92
-225.70
-606.08
-149,303.13
-360.00
-119.01

-8,037.00
-523.92
-156.00
-678.24
-262.74

-25.00

-68.66

-80.00

-22,998.92

-2,117.75

-374.00

-890,078.49
-43,173.52
-4.58
-199.82
-140.00
-500.00

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
ARCADIS/MALCOLM PIRNIE INC
NEW OPPORT.COMM HSG DEVEL CORP
CITY MISSION
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
DRESCHER & MALECKI LLP
SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING OF WNY INC
MUSIC IS ART
NYS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
JONATHON R PLEBAN
THE OFFICE PAL
BANCSOURCE
UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP
SECURITY UNLIMITED
NOCO Energy Corporation
UNITED SURVEY INC

WENDEL W D ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING

ST JOHN FRUIT BELT CD CORP
OLGA DOMNITSAK

TAMMI KOTARSKI

HOME DEPOT

HULL HOUSE FOUNDATION
FRIENDS OF VIENNA

TIME WARNER CABLE

LASERTRON

TRINITY SERVICES LLC

TORN SPACE THEATER

JEWISH REPERTORY THEATRE
ORCHARD PARK CHORALE

BRIAN T MCCRADY

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

LATIN AMERICAN CULTURAL ASSOC
LUKE A GOETZ

LINDSAY SEGGIO

ALBRIGHT KNOX ART GALLERY
JENNIFER KELLEHER

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
DHARMA TRADING CO

RACHEL BLAIR

McCOMBS, AMANDA

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

SCHUTT DENISE

SELBERT, JORDAN

RUDROFF, LIZA

MULLIN & LONERGAN ASSOCIATES, INC
AMICO HOME IMPROVEMENT
JACKIE HEALY

Amount paid
-165.84
-13,800.00
-25,000.00
-270.42
-38,125.00
-3,300.00
-24,000.00
-375.00
-2,480.00
-63.44
-94.97
-682.50
-9,452.45
-759.86
-169,763.02
-8,910.70
-14,193.18
-380.00
-121.44
-526.38
-1,269.00
-750.00
-401.54
-189.74
-6,881.68
-4,000.00
-1,522.50
-1,015.00
-130.00
-41.95
-1,000.00
-750.00
-40.00
-30,000.00
-40.00
-12,661.98
-953.83
-380.00
-20.00
-1,021.47
-680.00
-440
-40
-882
-1900
-95.48

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



Name of the payee
BULK OFFICE SUPPLY
CORTNEE STAMPONE
BIS COPY SYSTEMS INC
STEWART, MEGAN
NCH CORPORATION
KONECRANES INC.
ROBERT NAPPO
GARCIA JOHNNY
SHANOR ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC
LAURA MOELLER
BUFFALO NIAGARA HERITAGE VILLAGE
FUN EXPRESS, LLC
JENNIFER BUCKI
WINTER, TAYLOR A.
VOCALIS CHAMBER CHOIR
LEN-CO LUMBER
PARKER ACADEMY
BUFFALO CENTER FOR ARTS & TECHNOLOG
PRECISION ROLLER
KINETIC VIDEO
KIMBERLY L DUSKAS
NICHOLAS A JUREWICZ
INTERWEB CONSULTING
MICHAEL PULK
EDWIN GONSIOREK
STEPHEN JAMES
KAREN ADAMO
GREG REUSCH
CHRISTOPHER GRESHAM
LEAH GORDON
HOGUES, TIMOTHY, R
GARY DAMON JR
MAYS LAUREN A
COSGROVE, PETER M.
BUFFALO BILLS INC

Total

Amount paid
-268.2
-53.81
-1524

-190
-1047.06
-2602
-60

-66
-134.82
-277.2
-2500
-653.09
-71.28
-605
-500
-936.56
-5000
-5000
-110
-1269.9
-1250
-200
-4451.99
-580
-43.64
-38.65
-451.91
-52.29
-230.07
-96.40
-328.94
-41.37
-95.14
-46.09
-1,141,701.25

-12,466,816.76

Pmnt date
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015



